
$40 Marton Anderson (con-tr d

"Thine Eyes,’ "The
Smith," "The May Night’
(BYanmsy
8.48 John Barbirollt and Orch-stra.

(Paul Creston)
8.68 Station noties
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary8.26 Artur Schnabel with Mal-colm Sargent and London Sym-phony Orchestra,Concerto in E Flat Major ("Em-peror’") (Beethoven)

|10. 0 Progress reports of Do-minion Bowling Championships |

10.10 Repetition of Talks from
Boys Overseas
10.60 War Review
HY
0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

4 OMA
6. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music8.0 "Silas Marner"
8.18 Variety
8.45 ‘The Rank Outsider"
8. O More variety8.30 Birth of the British Nation9.46 Memories of Yestervear
9.52 Interlude

‘
10..0 For the music lover10.30 Close down

"INV 22 INVERCARGILL |€80 kc. 44] m.
|7.0, 7.45, 8.46 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: Queens ofsong: Margaret sheridan (Ire-

land) ;11.20 Health in the Home:
‘""Mealtim? Manners"
11.26 Potpourri: Syncopationta O Luneh music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: Cousin
Anne
6.16. Dance Orchestras on theAir6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.46 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7.0 After dinner music
7.20 "New Year Hopes andAspirations’: National SavingsTalk by W. G. Nield7.30 Studio recital: Mrs. John
Galioway (soprano)
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Laugh and ths WorldLaughs with You8.15
teurs
8.41
8.45
8.57

Major Bowes and his Ama-
Interlude
"Forgotten People"Station notices
Newsree!l with Commentary
Organola: Jesse Crawford
Dancing time
Close down

EUR eS
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7.0 The Presbyterian Hour8. 0 Studio Hour8.0 New recordings9.30 Rambling Through theClassi¢s
10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

| Thursday, January 13

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (TheWayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sisteralk by Anne Stewart

SEA since wa.

1.35 Tee Reporter (Sally)2. London News1.30 14ZB Happiness Club
2
2
(fan)orbidden Diary-15 Linda’s First Love
ee &ai Service session4.35 Health

and Beauty session
|
(Marina)6.0 et Long Ago6.0 The of the RoundTable6.16 London News6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 History and All That= The LoneRanger Ridesain7a Nighteap Yarns8. 0 News from America’8.6 The March of Science:
Christopher Columbus8.45 First Light Fraser9. 1 Announcements of Nationalimportance
9. & Doctor Mac9.20 Highways of melody10. 0 Men and (RodTalbot)10.45 Harmony Lane11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News30 Health talk
0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
0. Judy and Jane15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Donald Novis
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

11.36 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Mary Anne)3.0 Variety programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the Blue Light
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.15 History And All That
7.30 Melody in Black and White7.46 Lady Courageous8.0 News from America8.5 March of Science: JamesWatt and the Steam Engine
8.45 Whose Voice?
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Overseas recordings
10. 0 Conflict
10.30 Mutual Goes Calling
11. 0 London News
:

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.30 Donald Novis
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Down Memory Lane
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.16 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Olga)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
3.30 Miss Portia intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror

:
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko

|6. 0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News *%

6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
7
8
Tavern Tunes

. © News from America

| $. 6 March of --Solencet --LowisPasteuras
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac.
9.15 uizz Time (Chiv)10. 0 he Evening Star: Malecolm McEachern
10.15 Go To it!
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310paige m.
6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Ernest and Margaret10.30 Donald Novis
10.46 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.36 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.16 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look iaYour Mirror
448 The Children’s session %
5. 0 Long, Long Ago6.0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Emprese ofFrance
7.15 History And All That :

7.30 The Lone Rafger Rides
Again!7.46 Music by the Fireside8. 0 News from America :8.5 March of Science: Robert
Fulton
8.45 First Light Fraeer8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News

27 A PALMERSTON Nth. [f'1400 ke. 214m,

. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. London Newe6
7.30 Health Talk
0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
6
7
45 p.m. Dinner music
-15 London News15 Josephine, Empress of
France :7.30 This Is True
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America8.6 March of Science: Alex«
ander Graham Bell
ae Nightcap Yarns9.

|
9.30

0 Doctor Mac
4 aoe ert of Melodyk by Anne

Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," G.P.0. Box 1707, Welling-
ton, C.1 }

All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission,

SAFEGUARD
Your Assetswith
MOTHPRUF
Moneyi8thrownawaywhenmoths,
silverfish, etc: areallowed t0 work
damage: Mothprufwilldefinitely
destroy pests eggs, grubs and
ingect: Will nOt barm fabrics.
SprayO5rubon: FromyourGrocerOrStore Mothpruf:

Treat your Home and
Furnishings with

MOTHPRUF
M25

ORALVACCINE FREES THOUSANDS FROM BURNINGPAInOF

NEURITIS
RHEUMATISM , SPONDYLITIS,LUMBACO,SCIATICA

If you suffer from treatment 0f rheumatic disorders.any one 0f these LANTIGEN 'C Immunisation
complaints, there is Treatment gives rapld, genuineto free yourself from relief and ends pain, because 10onesure way removes the cause by providing antheirpainfui, poisonousgrip. oral vaccine (nopain0r injections)

Theyarecausedbygermswhich re- whichdestroysthegermsanddriveslease deadly poisons In every part them out 0f the system,0f the body. The frst signs are
rague pains in the Joints and
muscles: Sometimes the Joints"crack" when dexed Or bent. Pain A Productof
growsmoreacute,until theburning, BEST 8GEEPty. Ltd.aagging ache becomes unbearable: Edinburgh(Trading a8
THOUSANDSPAIN-FREE Laboratories)
Thousands 0f suferers bave con- 103York8T,SYDNEY.
frmed the verdict 0f modern L4
medical science that only 8 Yac-
cine treatment Js reallybenefcial
and lastingly efective 10 the C[antisen C


